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International Coach Service N1329 Gizycko/Warsaw - Berlin 
- Oldenburg
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Direction
Gizycko, Kolejowa — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

19 stops

Open route schedule

Gizycko, Kolejowa

Wilkasy

Ryn, Plac Wolnosci 01/02

Mikolajki, Church Square

Ruciane-Nida, Dworcowa Street

Myszyniec, Bus Station

Ostroleka, Bus station

Rozan, Przemyslowa Street

Pultusk, Nowy Rynek

Warsaw, Metro Młociny

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Slubice, Plac Frankfurcki

Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof

Flughafen Ber

S Südkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Route schedule
Gizycko, Kolejowa — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Monday 18:15

Tuesday 18:15

Wednesday 18:15

Thursday 18:15-23:55

Friday 18:15-23:55

Saturday 18:15-23:55

Sunday 18:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: Gizycko, Kolejowa

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 19 hour 50 min
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Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Gizycko, Kolejowa

19 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

S Südkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Flughafen Ber

Frankfurt (Oder), Bahnhof

Slubice Collegium Polonicum

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Warsaw, Metro Młociny

Pultusk, Nowy Rynek

Rozan, Przemyslowa Street

Ostroleka, Bus station

Myszyniec, Bus Station

Ruciane-Nida, Dworcowa Street

Mikolajki, Church Square

Ryn, Plac Wolnosci 01/02

Wilkasy

Gizycko, Kolejowa

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Gizycko, Kolejowa

Monday 16:20

Tuesday 16:20

Wednesday 16:20

Thursday 16:20

Friday 16:20

Saturday 16:20

Sunday 16:20

Route info

Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 19 hour 55 min

N1329 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Slubice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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